7/19/2008

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

402 CHALEN

Totals:

Drawer

$288.84

$731.88

$1,020.72

Drawer Report OR

Fills Coupons Paid Void #Paids/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 ($254.19) $0.00 21

$0.00 $0.00  ($3,556.46) ($72.75) 151

($3,810.65) ($72.75) 172

Handle Net Handle

$543.03 $543.03
$4,361.09 $4,288.34
$4,904.12 $4,831.37

$0.00

$0.00

296

369



